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59. Mühlauerz'Obig 2023

Teilnehmer:

Bester Schütze:

Sektionsresultate

Wanderpreisgewinner

Eintrag ins goldene Buch

FSG Mühlau
MSV Walchwil

Lanz

MSV Watchwil
FSG Mühlau

MSVWalchwil

FSG Mühlau

Hadorn
Estermann
Aliesch
Huwiler
Weber
Stutz
Rickenbacher
Käppeli
Stutz
Helfenstein

Christophe

Rolf
Rui
Patrick
Walter
Hubert
Pascal
Martin
Magda
Werner
Alois

MSV Walchwil

Lanz
Zimmermann

Weiss
Müller
Rub
Hürlimann
Rub
Imfeld
Elsener
Weber

Christophe
Walter
Franz

Benedikt
Christine
Armin
Bernhard
Bruno

Josef
Andre

1985

1975
1985
1972
1950
1960
1986
1960
1981
1962
1952

1985
1942
1965
1968
1946
1962
1943
1967
1944
1948

18
21

59

54.50

53.70
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56
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54
54
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FSG Mühlau MSV Walchwil

l
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Hadorn

Estermann

Aliesch
Huwiler

Weber

Stutz

Rickenbacher

Käppeli
Stutz

Helfenstein

Hunziker

Hintermann

Hunziker

Weber

Zahno

Hauri

Pankratz

Piot

Rolf
Rui
Patrick

Walter

Hubert
Pascal

Martin

Magda
Werner

Alois
Jürg
Hans

Judith
Judith
Georg

Matthias
Jörg
Remy

1975
1985
1972
1950
1960
1986
1960
1981
1962
1952
1963
1968
1961
1966
1951
1982
1971
1979

Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar

Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar

Stgw90
Stgw57
Kar

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar

Stgw90
Stgw90

57
56
55
54
54
54
53
52
51
51
51
50
49
46
42
42
4l
39
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20
21
22
23
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25
26
27

Lanz

Zimmermann

Weiss

Müller
Rub
Hürlimann

Rub
Imfeld
Elsener

Weber

Weber

Capaul

Schneider

Rub
Rust

Stehli
Arnold

Hürlimann

Rub
Sadok
Schmid

Christophe
Walter

Franz

Benedikt
Christine

Armin

Bernhard

Bruno

Josef

Andre

Florian

Franco

Beatrice

Paul

Albert
Alexander

Roger

Kaspar

Daniel

Luca

Maxwell

1985
1942
1965
1968
1946
1962
1943
1967
1944
1948
1981
1985
1967
1937
1944
1965
1985
1961
1964
2009
2010

Stgw90
Stgw57
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgw57
Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar

Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw90
Kar

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

59
56
56
56
54
54
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
48
47
47
44
44
43
25
14

Sektionsdurchschnitt 53.70 Sektionsdurchschnitt 54.50


